
HAJ COMMITTEE OF INDIA 

Ministry of Minority Affairs 

Government of India 
Bait-ul-Hujjaj (Haj House)  

7-A, M.R.A. Marg (Palton Road) 

Mumbai-400 001 
 

Date: 17.12.2025 

CORRIGENDUM 

Subject:  Tender Notice No. HCOI19-0039/1/2025-HCOI dated 09.12.2025 

In partial modification of the Tender Notice No. HCOI19-0039/1/2025-HCOI dated 

09.12.2025, it is hereby notified that the Time Period for Completion of Supply stands 

revised as under: 

Existing: 60 days from tender award date. 

Revised: On or before 10.03.2026. 

2. The Technical Bids shall be opened at 05:00 PM on 22.12.2025 at Committee Room, 

Haj Committee of India, Haj House, 7-A, M.R.A. Marg (Palton Road), Mumbai 400001.  

 

3. All other terms and conditions of the tender document shall remain unchanged. 

 

4. This corrigendum shall form an integral part of the tender document and may be read 

in conjunction with the original tender. 

 

 

(Shanavas C, IAS) 

Chief Executive Officer 

 

 


